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Class Category # NAME PLACING
CLASSIC PHYSIQUE

First Timers 37 Zach Abraas** 3
38 Mathew Richardson** 1
39 Mason Bloxham 7
40 Samuel Rodgers-Foran*** 4
41 Cameron Barnes 2
42 Jayden Robinson** 5
43 Jas Singh** 6

CLASSIC PHYSIQUE JUNIOR 16-23YRS 44 Fred Cooper*** 1
40 Samuel Rodgers-Foran*** 2

DIVISION “A” (UP TO AND INCLUDING 170.2CM)

Over 167.2cm, up to and including 170.2cm Up to and including 82.6kg 45 Brayden Simkin** 2
46 Harrison Booth 1

DIVISION “B” (UP TO AND INCLUDING 177.8CM)

Over 172.7cm, up to and including 175.3cm Up to and Including 88kg 44 Fred Cooper*** 3

Over 175.3, up to and including 177.8cm Up to and Including 91.6kg 47 Richard Parnham** 1
42 Jayden Robinson** 4
48 Ravi Sharma** 2

DIVISION “C” (UP TO AND INCLUDING 182.9CM
Over 177.8cm, up to and including 180.3cm Up to and including 94.8kg 49 4

51 2
50 Hamish Scarlett** 3

OVERALL CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 52 TYRONE TOMLINSON 1
DIVISION “D”  

Over 185.4, up to and including 188cm Up to and including 105.2kg 37 Zach Abraas** 2
38 Mathew Richardson** 1
40 Samuel Rodgers-Foran*** 3
53 Baxter Wilson*** 4
43 Jas Singh** 6
54 Jacob Middleditch 5

SAM SMITH**
ISSAC NEWMAN**
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MENS PHYSIQUE
First Timers 55 1

108 Lindsay Woods*** 2

MASTERS 40Yrs +  108 Lindsay Woods*** 1

NOVICE

Division B: Over 168cm up to including 173cm 108 Lindsay Woods*** 1

Division C: Over 173cm up to including 178cm 57 Krish Pillay** 1

Division D: Over 178cm Hōhepa Horlock 2
53 Baxter Wilson*** 3
59 Elden Gavigan** 4

OVERALL MENS PHYSIQUE 51 Isaac Newman** 1

OPEN
Division A: Up to & including 168cm 45 Brayden Simkin** 1

Division C: Over 173cm up to including 178cm Krish Pillay** 1

Division D: Over 178cm Baxter Wilson*** 1

59 Elden Gavigan** 2

49 Sam Smith** 3

BODYBUILDING

JUNIOR MEN 20- 23 Years 44 Fred Cooper*** 1

MASTERS MEN 40+ Years Brendan Taylor 1

50+ Years Peter Wakelin** 1

BODYBUILDING NOVICE

Middleweight over 75kg up to and including 80kg 48 Ravi Sharma** 1

Nathanael Balasingam

58

57

53

60

9
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Light-Heavyweight over 80kg up to and including 90kg 61 Markus Hirner** 1

9 Peter Wakelin**

Heavyweight over 90kg up to and including 102kg
50 HAMISH SCARLETT** 1

BODYBUILDING OPEN

Light-Heavyweight over 80kg up to and including 90kg OVERALL BODYBUILDING 47 Richard Parnham** 1
61 Markus Hirner** 2

Heavyweight over 90kg up to and including 102kg 63 Nick Heatley** 2
64 Dom Fonoti 1

Super Heavyweight over 102KG 65 Nicolai Andries 1

WOMENS PHYSIQUE

CLASS A Up to and including 163cm OVERALL WOMENS PHYSIQUE 66 Jen Lowrey*** 1

CLASS B Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm 67 Teresa Butler*** 1

FIGURE

NOVICE
Class A Up to and including 163cm 68 Amelia Pearce*** 2

14 Abigail Maclean** 1

Class B Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm 69 Carolyn Duff*** 2
70 Kristie Baker*** 3
71 Sheryl Tonkin*** 4
66 Jen Lowrey*** 1
67 Teresa Butler*** 6
72 Laura McPherson** 5

OPEN
CLASS A Up to and including 163cm 74 Rata Webb*** 1

75 Michel Anquetil 2
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CLASS B Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm 69 Carolyn Duff*** 2
70 Kristie Baker*** 4
76 Kimberley Hicks 3

OVERALL FIGURE 66 Jen Lowrey*** 1
72 Laura McPherson** 7
73 Miranda Laney*** 5
71 Sheryl Tonkin*** 6

MASTERS FIGURE 35+ 69 Carolyn Duff*** 2

70 Kristie Baker*** 3

74 Rata Webb*** 1

67 Teresa Butler*** 5

71 Sheryl Tonkin*** 4

WELLNESS

CLASS A Up to and including 163cm 77 Hollie Allott 5

74 Rata Webb*** 1

78 Jess Shearer 4

79 Hayle Cameron 3

14 Abigail Maclean** 2

CLASS B Over 163cm OVERALL WELLNESS 80 Jess Marshall*** 1

81 Sol G 4

82 Tayla Anderson*** 3

83 Grace Galliven 5

84 Katie Pitt 2

BIKINI
FIRST TIMERS 85 NICOLE HELLYER*** 13

86 Emma Jelley** 7
80 Jess Marshall*** 1
87 Shamar Shaw*** 9
82 Tayla Anderson*** 10
88 Arianna Thijssen*** 6
89 Maria Hirner*** 12
90 Alice Richards*** 4
91 Olivia Hopson** 2
92 Becky Hawthorne*** 5
93 Nikki Gorton*** 8
94 Courtenay Parris*** 11
95 Lily Forbes*** 3
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JUNIOR 82 Tayla Anderson*** 4
96 shanai hiroki*** 1
94 Courtenay Parris*** 6
97 Elise Mather** 3
95 Lily Forbes*** 2
28 Lily Robb** 5

Masters 35+ 85 NICOLE HELLYER*** 6
87 Shamar Shaw*** 4
98 Jemma Goldsmith** 1
89 Maria Hirner*** 5
93 Nikki Gorton*** 3
99 Jane Flores*** 2

NOVICE BIKINI
Class A Up to and including 157cm 92 Becky Hawthorne*** 3

68 Amelia Pearce*** 4
99 Jane Flores*** 2
95 Lily Forbes*** 1
28 Lily Robb** 5

Class B Over 157cm and up to and including 163cm 89 Maria Hirner*** 2
93 Nikki Gorton*** 1

Class C Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm 86 Emma Jelley** 4
80 Jess Marshall*** 1
88 Arianna Thijssen*** 3
90 Alice Richards*** 2
97 Elise Mather** 5

Class D Over 168cm 85 NICOLE HELLYER*** 3
96 shanai hiroki*** 1
94 Courtenay Parris*** 4

100 Teagan Meers 2

OPEN BIKINI
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Class A Up to and including 157cm 92 Becky Hawthorne*** 3
68 Amelia Pearce*** 4
99 Jane Flores*** 2
95 LILLY fORBES **** 1

Class B Over 157cm and up to and including 163cm 87 Shamar Shaw*** 1

Class C Over 163cm and up to and including 168cm 98 Jemma Goldsmith** 2
88 Arianna Thijssen*** 5
90 Alice Richards*** 4

101 Grace Hodgins 3
91 Olivia Hopson** 1

Class D Over 168cm OVERALL BIKINI 96 Shanai Hiroki*** 1


